First Name
Karima,
Richard
Nina
Tim
Anita,
Vivian
Michael
Catalina,
Rachel
Brewer
Brenda
John
Sandra
Sue
Johnny
Marion
Joan
Alyson
Joanne
Linda
Marcia,
Revell
Judith
Horacio
GG

Ron
Steven
Dita
Linda
Marty
Martha J
Kirk
Tamara,
Virginia,
Melanie
Daniel
David
John
Leslie
Kippur
Ellen
Richard

NvViwriters

SUPPORTING and CONNECTING THE LITERARY COMMUNITY

Sustaining Members
Last Name City State
Alavi Santa Fe NM
Allan Anthony NM
Amir Placitas NM
Amsden Albuquerque NM
Amstutz Ranchos de Taos NM
Arviso Albuquerque NM
Avery Albuquerque NM
Bartlett Albuquerque NM
Bate Los Lunas NM
Bear Mountain Arts Silver City NM
Beck Santa Fe NM
Bing Santa Fe NM
Blakeslee Lamy NM
Boggio Albuquerque NM
Boggs Santa Fe NM
Boyd NM
Brooks Baker Santa Fe NM
Brown Placitas NM
Brown Santa Fe NM
Buss Albuquerque NM
Butler Santa Fe NM
Carr Santa Fe NM
Castleberry Albuquerque NM
Chavez Albuquerque NM
Collins Tulsa OK
Cooke Las Cruces NM
Dayvis Albuquerque NM
Dow Albuquerque NM
Durham Santa Fe NM
Eberhardt Silver City NM
Egan Corrales NM
Ellis Santa Fe NM
Enz Santa Fe NM
Ewing Hudson Medanales NM
Faithful Santa Fe NM
Fallon Santa Fe NM
Farmer Santa Fe NM
Fayhee Silver City NM
Finegan Santa Fe NM
Flax Albuquerque NM
Fox Santa Fe NM
Foxx Santa Fe NM

Jan 2023
Jul 2025
Oct 2025

Mar 2025

May 2025

Mar 2024

Apr 2025
Oct 2024
Feb 2024

Mar 2025
Feb 2025
Feb 2025

Jan 2023

Mar 2024

Apr 2024

Mar 2024
Feb 2025

Dec 2025

Apr 2024
Oct 2025

Mar 2024

Jan 2023

Apr 2025

Dec 2025

Nov 2025

Dec 2025

Mar 2025

May 2024

Mar 2023

Aug 2025

Apr 2024

Jan 2025
Feb 2024

Mar 2024

Apr 2023

Apr 2024
Oct 2024
Feb 2025

Aug 2025

Mar 2025

Apr 2025
Oct 2025

Member Since Renewal Date

5/14/26
7/11/26
10/29/26
3/1/26
5/31/26
3/25/26
4/13/26
10/8/26
5/13/26
3/3/26
2/11/26
2/9/26
2/28/26
5/13/26
5/27/26
3/31/26
2/13/2%
12/3/26
5/13/26
10/28/26
5/13/26
5/13/26
4/9/26
12/30/26
11/6/26
12/6/26
3/3/26
5/27/26
2/6/26
8/18/26
5/10/26
1/6/2%7
5/13/26
5/13/26
5/14/26
5/13/26
10/7/26
2/6/26
8/20/26
3/12/26
4/20/26
10/26/26



First Name
William
Caroline
Fred
Ramona
Richelle
Peter
Laurel
Janet
Katy
Benjamin
D. d.
William
Mary L
Sarah
Geoff
Eden
Elizabeth
Elaine
Elizabeth
Diane
Ann
Lucy
Zach

Pat
Roxanne
Debra,
Jennifer
Justin
Emily
Bagia
Barbara
Wanda
Tom
Wendy
Jordan
Scott
Georgia
Bettye
Rose
Sarah
Elaine
Scott

NvViwriters

SUPPORTING and CONNECTING THE LITERARY COMMUNITY

Sustaining Members
Last Name City State
Frank Santa Fe NM
Fraser Santa Fe NM
Friedman Santa Fe NM
Gault Shoreline WA
Gist Corte Madera CA
Gooch Corrales NM
Goodluck Albuquerque NM
Gotkin Santa Fe NM
Grabel Arroyo Seco NM
Green Jemez Springs NM
Green Placitas NM
Green Santa Fe NM
Grow Santa Fe NM
Haas Pecos NM
Habiger Tijeras NM
Hall Reserve NM
Hamm Albuquerque NM
Hampton Las Cruces NM
Hardin-Burrola Gallup NM
Hatz Santa Fe NM
Hedlund Silver City NM
Herrman Valdez NM
Hively Abiquiu NM
Hodapp Santa Fe NM
Howe-Murphy Santa Fe NM
Hughes Santa Fe NM
Hull Los Ranchos de Albuquerque NI
Hunt Lamy NM
Hyland Santa Fe NM
Irland Albuquerque NM
Jacksha Santa Fe NM
Jerome Rio Rancho NM
Johnson Santa Fe NM
Johnson Santa Fe NM
Jones Albuquerque NM
Jones Angel Fire NM
Jones-Davis Santa Fe NM
Kearse Santa Fe NM
Kern Albuquerque NM
Kotchian Albuquerque NM
Koyama Santa Fe NM
Lawson Rocky River CH

Mar 2023
Mar 2023
Jun 2025
Mar 2024
Mar 2025
Apr 2024
Jun 2024
Mar 2024
May 2024
Jan 2026
Jul 2025
Jan 2026
Apr 2024
Mar 2024
Jan 2025
Jan 2026
Mar 2024
Mar 2025
Jan 2024
Sep 2025
Oct 2025
Feb 2025
Feb 2023
Jan 2023
Jan 2023
Jan 2023
Mar 2025
Aug 2025
Aug 2025
Jun 2025
Jun 2025
Mar 2025
Mar 2023
Apr 2025
Feb 2024
Jan 2023
Jan 2024
Mar 2024
Feb 2025
Oct 2025
Apr 2024
Apr 2025

Member Since Renewal Date

5/13/26
5/13/26
6/17/26
5/14/26
3/16/26
4/24/26
1/29/27
5/13/26
5/28/26

1/7/2%
7/10/26
1/11/27

4/5/26
5/20/26
1/27/26
1/11/27
3/13/26
3/12/26

6/4/26

9/5/26
10/7/26
2/12/26
5/13/26

3/6/27
1/14/27

5/6/26

3/2/26
8/31/26
8/26/26

6/5/26

6/7/26
3/23/26
5/13/26
4/23/26
4/18/26
10/2/26
5/13/26
4/18/26
2/19/26

10/30/26
5/31/27
4/26/26



First Name
Kelly
Wayne
Robyn
Donald
Marc
Pam
Steven
Paula,
Jane
Carla,
Cassie
Lisa,
Hosho
Steven
Neill
Marcia
Shirley
RJ

Gary
Lucy
Donald
James
Rachel
Deborah
William
Thomas
Daniel
Suzanne
Katherine
Carmella
Debra,
Aspen
Stirling
Ron
Efrem
Rebecca
Paul
Barbara
Oriana
Elizabeth P.
Kirsten
Stacy

NvViwriters

SUPPORTING and CONNECTING THE LITERARY COMMUNITY

Sustaining Members
Last Name City State
Layne Santa Fe NM
Lee Santa Fe NM
Leland Albuquerque NM
Levering Santa Fe NM
Levesque Silver City NM
Lewis Los Ranchos NM
Lowe Albuquerque NM
Lozar Santa Fe NM
MacNeil Santa Fe NM
Mattix Santa Fe NM
McClure Las Cruces NM
McCoy Albuquerque NM
McCreesh Albuquerque NM
McFadden Albuquerque NM
McKee Albuquerque NM
Meier Santa Fe NM
Melis Santa Fe NM
Mirabal Albuquerque NM
Moody Santa Fe NM
Moore Santa Fe NM
Morgan Albuquerque NM
Morris Santa Fe NM
Moulton Sandia Park NM
Murphy Albuquerque NM
Murray Santa Fe NM
Murtha Santa Fe NM
Nossiter Santa Fe NM
Orrell Albuquerque NM
Ortega Courtney Santa Fe NM
Padilla, Santa Fe NM
Pappler Albuquerque NM
Pleasant Waco ™
Puck Santa Fe NM
Querry Las Vegas NM
Razumny Santa Fe NM
Reynolds Lamy NM
Rhetts Los Ranchos NM
Rockman Santa Fe NM
Rodman Santa Fe NM
Rose Galisteo NM
Rudberg Santa Fe NM
Sacco Albuquerque NM

Jan 2026
Apr 2024
Dec 2025
Mar 2025
Jan 2026
Jan 2023
Jul 2025
Jan 2023
Sep 2025
Feb 2023
Feb 2023
Oct 2024
Jul 2025
Mar 2025
Oct 2024
Mar 2023
Mar 2023
Nov 2025
Feb 2024
Jan 2023
Apr 2025
Jan 2023
May 2023
Feb 2025
Apr 2024
Jan 2026
Mar 2025
Dec 2025
Jan 2026
Jan 2024
Jul 2023
Jul 2025
Mar 2025
Jul 2025
Apr 2025
Apr 2025
Jan 2026
Jan 2024
Oct 2025
Jan 2023
Feb 2025
Oct 2025

Member Since Renewal Date

1/10/27
5/27/26
12/15/26
3/19/26
1/7/2%
5/13/26
7/18/26
5/8/26
9/8/26
2/27/26
5/14/26
10/14/26
7/10/26
3/7/26
10/7/26
5/19/26
1/6/2%7
11/5/26
2/21/26
4/18/26
4/28/26
5/15/26
1/6/2%7
2/9/26
5/28/26
1/6/2%
3/18/26
12/12/26
1/7/2%
4/9/26
1/7/2%
7/2/26
3/20/26
7/11/26
4/21/26
4/11/26
1/8/2%7
5/13/26
10/1/26
2/14/26
2/26/26
10/23/26



First Name
Monique
Charmayne
Mobnica,
Sandra
Hilary
Nancy
Sandra

Joy

Alissa,

Jan
Suzanne
Will

Ron
Jennifer
Cynthia
Ruth E.
Maida

Liz

Jean and Ross

Melissa,
Victoria (Tori)
Sheldon
Claire
Barbara
Angela

Astrid

NvViwriters

SUPPORTING and CONNECTING THE LITERARY COMMUNITY

Sustaining Members
Last Name City
Salazar Los Ranchos
Samuelson Las Cruces
Sanchez Albuquerque
Schackel Santa Fe
Schaper Santa Fe
Schrock Placitas
Seth Ranchos de Taos
Silha, Santa Fe
Simon Albuquerque
Smith Taos
Stauffer Albuquerque
Stotts Jr Albuquerque
Striegel Farmington
Swallow Albuquerque
Sylvester Albuquerque
Thaler-Carter Albuquerque
Tilchen Somerville
Trupin-Pulli Santa Fe
Van Dusen Albuquerque
Velasco Sandia Park
Warner Shephard Santa Fe
Washburn Kirtland
Wilcox Placitas
Wild Raton
Wilson Albuquerque
Winegar Albuquerque

Oct 2025
Mar 2025
Feb 2025
Apr 2023
Apr 2025
Dec 2024

Oct 2025
Jan 2025

May 2024
Jan 2023
Mar 2024

Feb 2024

Oct 2025
Sep 2025
Dec 2023
Dec 2025

Jul 2025
Jan 2023
Jan 2023

Oct 2025
Nov 2025
Sep 2025
Jan 2023

Oct 2025
Jan 2025
Apr 2025

Member Since Renewal Date

10/28/26
3/16/2%7
2/5/26
5/13/26
4/17/26
12/2/26
10/3/26
1/17/26
5/29/26
1/20/26
5/13/26
2/2/26
10/2/26
9/24/26
1/17/26
12/13/26
v/2/26
5/13/26
9/10/26
10/12/26
11/5/26
9/25/26
9/9/26
10/2/26
1/6/2%7
4/1/26



